«(p haklift

Part code

VAPYO05

VAPY10

VAPY20

VAPY30

VAPY50

Rope @ range
mm

10
12
16

20

Pulley wheel

Product information

One-wheel pulley with slide bearings.

Material: Steel
Finish: Painted black

WLL Width
ton mm
0.5 20
1 25
2 29
3 32
5 40

Wheel size
mm

100

125

150

200

275

Hole diameter
mm

20

25

30

35

40

Weight
kg

0.8

15

13



	Pulley wheel

